PREMIER :v'=""*PRODUCTS

Unit 32, Falmouth Works, Avondale Street, Oldham Danny: 0778 624 8570
Tommy: 0794 008 7043

Unit No: 0161 678 9350

Car Care and Commercials

Automotive glass cleaner
Wash and Wax
Traffic Film remover
Alloy Wheel Cleaner
Caravan Cleaner
Screen Wash

WD-40

Copper Grease Spray
Clear Spray Grease
White Grease

Chain Grease

Brake Cleaner

Trim Clean

Cockpit Shine

Silk Sheen

Skin Care & soap

Liquid Hand Soap
Bacterial Liquid Hand Soap
Beaded Hand Gel

Washing Up Liquid Green/ Yellow

£8.00
5 LTR = £6.00 -— 25 LTR = £20.00
5 LTR= £7.00 - 25LTR = £21.00

5 LTR= £7.50

5 LTR= £7.00

5 LTR = £5.50

400 ML= £3.00 - 450 ML = £3.50
£4.00
£3.50

£3.50

£3.50 > 2 for £6.00
£3.50

£3.50

£3.50 )

5LTR =£18.00

5LTR = £5.50
5 LTR = £8.00
4 kg= £8.50 --- 10kg = £16.00

5 LTR= £5.50



Bar/ Hotel

Beer Line Cleaner
Coloured Beer Line Cleaner
Glass Wash

Dish Wash Cleaner

Rinse Aid

Laundry Care

Fabric Softener

Velvet Fabric Softener

Paper Products

Toilets roll 40 Pack

Mini Jumbo Roll 12 pack
C Fold Hand Towel
Kitchen Rolls 24 pack

Centre Feed Hand Towel White or Blue 6 pack

Miscellaneous

Furniture Polish

Green Scourers 10 Pack

Powder Free Gloves Box of 100
Powder Free Gloves Box of 200 (S, M, L, XL)
Rags White 8 Kilo

Steel Scourers 10 Pack

1 Centre Feed Dispenser

1 Soap Dispenser

Mini Jumbo Dispenser

Roll of Black Bags Heavy Duty 20
14 Ply Mop Head

Caravan Toilet Fluid

5LTR =£5.50
5LTR =£8.00
5LTR =£6.50
5LTR =£6.50

5LTR =£5.50

5 LTR =£4.00

5LTR =£5.50

£11.50
£14.50
£15.00
£9.50

£8.00 Heavy Duty Blue = £14.50

£1.50 Spray Tin
£3.00 2 for £5.00
£4.50

£5.50

£15.00

£5.00

£21.00

£21.00

£18.00

£1.20

£2.00

£9.50



Industrial & Domestic Hard Surface Cleaner

Orangel Floor Gel

Lavengel Floor Gel

Heavy Duty Degreaser

Brick Cleaner
Oven Cleaner
Patio Cleaner
U PV CCleaner
Kitchen Cleaner

Bathroom Cleaner

Disinfectants

Floral Disinfectant
Pine Disinfectant
Lemon Disinfectant
Kennel Cleaner

Black Fluid J Fluid

Bleach
Bleach 5 Litre

Thick Bleach 5 Litre

Powder Products

Non Bio laundry Powder 10Kg

Caustic Bag 25Kg

Salon Hair dress Barber

Silver foil100mm/ 100 meter

Capes — Gowns

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£6.00

£7.50

£3.00

£3.60

£11.50

£29.00

£4.50

£2.50



