

Unit 32, Falmouth Works, Avondale Street, Oldham

Danny: 0778 624 8570

Tommy: 0794 008 7043

Unit No: 0161 678 9350

Car Care and Commercials

Automotive glass cleaner £8.00

Wash and Wax 5 LTR = £6.00 --- 25 LTR = £20.00

Traffic Film remover 5 LTR= £7.00 --- 25LTR = £21.00

Alloy Wheel Cleaner 5 LTR= £7.50

Caravan Cleaner 5 LTR= £7.00

Screen Wash 5 LTR = £5.50

WD-40 400 ML= £3.00 --- 450 ML = £3.50

Copper Grease Spray £4.00

Clear Spray Grease £3.50

White Grease £3.50

Chain Grease £3.50 \ 2 for £6.00

Brake Cleaner £3.50

Trim Clean £3.50

Cockpit Shine £3.50

Silk Sheen 5 LTR = £18.00

Skin Care & soap

Liquid Hand Soap 5 LTR = £5.50

Bacterial Liquid Hand Soap 5 LTR = £8.00

Beaded Hand Gel 4 kg= £8.50 --- 10kg = £16.00

Washing Up Liquid Green/ Yellow 5 LTR= £5.50

Bar/ Hotel

Caravan Toilet Fluid

<u>Bary froter</u>	
Beer Line Cleaner	5 LTR = £5.50
Coloured Beer Line Cleaner	5 LTR = £8.00
Glass Wash	5 LTR = £6.50
Dish Wash Cleaner	5 LTR = £6.50
Rinse Aid	5 LTR = £5.50
<u>Laundry Care</u>	
Fabric Softener	5 LTR = £4.00
Velvet Fabric Softener	5 LTR = £5.50
Paper Products	
Toilets roll 40 Pack	£11.50
Mini Jumbo Roll 12 pack	£14.50
C Fold Hand Towel	£15.00
Kitchen Rolls 24 pack	£9.50
Centre Feed Hand Towel White or Blue 6 pack	£8.00 Heavy Duty Blue = £14.50
Miscellaneous	
Furniture Polish	£1.50 Spray Tin
Green Scourers 10 Pack	£3.00 2 for £5.00
Powder Free Gloves Box of 100	£4.50
Powder Free Gloves Box of 200 (S, M, L, XL)	£5.50
Rags White 8 Kilo	£15.00
Steel Scourers 10 Pack	£5.00
1 Centre Feed Dispenser	£21.00
1 Soap Dispenser	£21.00
1 Soap Dispenser Mini Jumbo Dispenser	
	£21.00
Mini Jumbo Dispenser	£21.00 £18.00

£9.50

Industrial & Domestic Hard Surface Cleaner

Orangel Floor Gel	£7.00
Lavengel Floor Gel	£7.00
Heavy Duty Degreaser	£6.50
Brick Cleaner	£7.00
Oven Cleaner	£7.00
Patio Cleaner	£6.00
U P V C Cleaner	£ 6.00
Kitchen Cleaner	£5.00
Bathroom Cleaner	£5.00
<u>Disinfectants</u>	
Floral Disinfectant	£3.60
Pine Disinfectant	£3.60
Lemon Disinfectant	£3.60
Kennel Cleaner	£6.00
Black Fluid J Fluid	£7.50
<u>Bleach</u>	
Bleach 5 Litre	£3.00
Thick Bleach 5 Litre	£3.60
<u>Powder Products</u>	
Non Bio laundry Powder 10Kg	£11.50
Caustic Bag 25Kg	£29.00
Salon Hair dress Barber	
Silver foil100mm/ 100 meter	£4.50
Capes – Gowns	£2.50